Black Horse Pike Regional School District

2022 Board Committee Meeting Schedule- 1/27/2022

Finance/Technology

Facilities/Security/Transportation

Chair: Kaitlyn Hutchison

Chair: Kevin Bucceroni

Administrator: Frank Rizzo

Administrator: Anthony Tarsatana

BOARD MEMBERS

Kevin Bucceroni -
kbucceroni@bhprsd.org

Michael Eckmeyer
meckmeyer@bhprsd.org

Mike Eckmeyer, Jay McMullin, Patricia Wilson

Jay McMullin, Mike Eckmeyer, Joyce Ellis

Alt: Jennifer Storer

Alt: Jennifer Storer

Time: TBD

Time: TBD

Meeting Date: TBD

Meeting Date: TBD

Curriculum/Special Ed/Student Affairs

Personnel

Chair: Joyce Ellis

Chair: Patricia Wilson

Administrator: Matt Szuchy

Administrator: Julie Scully

Shana Mosley, Kaitlyn Hutchison,

Kaitlyn Hutchison, Joyce Ellis,

Kevin McElroy Jay McMullin
Alt: Jennifer Storer Alt: Jennifer Storer
Time: TBD Time: TBD

Meeting Date: TBD

Meeting Date: TBD

Policy/Planning

Public Relations/Media/

Chair: Mike Eckmeyer

Board Relations/ Shared Services

Administrator: Dr. Brian Repici

Chair: Kevin McElroy

Kevin McElroy, Shana Mosley, Jay McMullin

Administrator: Mary Baratta

Alt: Jennifer Storer

Mike Eckmeyer, Joyce Ellis,
Patricia Wilson

Alt: Jennifer Storer

Time: TBD

Time: TBD

Meeting Date: TBD

Meeting Date: TBD

Negotiations

Chair: Jay McMullin

Administrators: Frank Rizzo, Matt Szuchy

Shana Mosley, Patricia Wilson,
Kevin Bucceroni

Alt: Jennifer Storer

Time: TBD

Meeting Date: TBD

REPRESENTATIVES

Camden County Ed Serv Commission - Jennifer Storer
Camden County Ed Serv Commission Alternate - Shana Mosley

Executive Committee CCSBA - Kaitlyn Hutchison

Executive Committee CCSBA / Alternate - Jay McMullin

NJSBA Delegate - Joyce Ellis
NJSBA Delegate/Alternate - Patricia Wilson

Dr. Joyce Ellis -
jellis@bhprsd.org

Kaitlyn Hutchison -
khutchison@bhprsd.org

Jay McMullin -
jmcmullin@bhprsd.org

Kevin McElroy -
kmcelroy@bhprsd.org

Shana V. Mosley
smosley@bhprsd.org

Jennifer Storer -
jstorer@bhprsd.org

Patricia Wilson -
pwilson@bhprsd.org
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